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FINANCIAL ACTION PLAN FOR BACKWARD STATES


1505.  SMT. RANJEET RANJAN

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether NITI Aayog has prepared a draft of financial action plan for the development of the most backward States of the country and given it to the Ministry of Finance; and

(b) if so, the details of the said action plan and the States for which this action plan has

been prepared?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR FINANCE
(SHRI PANKAJ CHAUDHARY)


(a) and (b): No Sir. As per the information provided by NITI Aayog, no draft of any Financial Action Plan for the development of the most backward States of the country has been sent by NITI Aayog to the Ministry of Finance.
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